217 Miniature Electromagnetic RelayP-
JZX-22F Miniature Power Relay
1. General
2. Type designation
1.1 3A, 5A switching current
1.2 Various sockets available
1.3 With indicator to be selected
1.4 Full range of AC and DC coil
1.5 Certificate: CE, UL.
Series
Contact arrangement:2Z=2C
                                 3ZS=3C;
                                 4ZS=4C
Installation:1=top flange type;
                 2=lateral flange type;
                 blank=standard type
Coil voltage:DC:5V~220V;
                   AC:6V~380V
Coil type:~=AC;
              -=DC
Termination:1=PCB,6=Plug-in
Type:
D=with LED indicator;
B=With LED indicator and surge withstand(DC);
M=With arc suppression cover(only 4C);
Blank=Standard
JZX-22F    (D)  /   006  -  2Z   1  1
JZX-22F
218Miniature Electromagnetic Relay 218P-
3. Technical data
4. Coil specification
5. Characteristics
AC
DC
Contact Arrangement 2Z(C) 3Z(C) 4Z(C)
Initial contact resistance mΩ 100
Contact material Silver alloy
Rated load(resistive)
5A/250VAC 3A/250VAC
5A/30VDC 3A/30VDC
MAX. switching voltage
VAC 250
VDC 30
MAX. switching current A 5 3
Max. swithcing capacity
VA 1250 750
W 150 90
Electrical endurance Cycles 1×105
Machenical endurance Cycles 1×107